
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534

Bidder

00
 4
1 
13

 ‐ 
Bi
d 
Fo

rm

00
 4
3 
13

 ‐ 
Bi
d 
Bo

nd

00
 4
3 
36

 ‐ 
Su

bc
on

tr
ac
to
r L

is
t

00
 4
5 
01

 ‐ 
Si
te
 V
is
it 
Ce

rt
ifi
ca
tio

n

00
 4
5 
19

 ‐ 
N
on

 C
ol
lu
si
on

 A
ff
id
av
it

Is
la
nd

 'A
' B

as
e 
Bi
d

Is
la
nd

 'B
' B

as
e 
Bi
d

Is
la
nd

 'C
' B

as
e 
Bi
d

Is
la
nd

 'D
' B

as
e 
Bi
d

CU
M
U
LA

TI
VE

 T
O
TA

L 
IS
LA

N
D
 B
AS

E 
BI
D
S

Ad
d 
Al
te
rn
at
e 
#1

 
(ir
rig

at
io
n 
Is
la
nd

 B
)

Ad
d 
Al
te
rn
at
e 
#2

 
(ir
rig

at
io
n 
Is
la
nd

 C
)

Ad
d 
Al
te
rn
at
e 
#3

 
(ir
rig

at
io
n 
Is
la
nd

 C
)

1 Lister Construction x x x x x $122,297.99 $9,394.99 $82,236.00 $89,697.74 $303,626.72 $7,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

2 J‐Walt Construction x x x x x $22,000.00 $110,000.00 $104,500.00 $115,500.00 $352,000.00 $8,500.00 $6,500.00 $7,000.00

3 HM Construction x x x x x $132,000.00 $205,900.00 $85,800.00 $85,800.00 $509,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Bid Tally ‐ Preliminary Results

Project:   Parking Lot Island Improvements Project (18‐006)
Meeting:  Bid Opening 
Bid Date:  1/4/2018
Bid Time:  1:00 PM
Bid Location:  4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)
Number of Addendum:  0


