

4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, California 94534

Project: Parking Lot Island Improvements Project (18-006)

Meeting: Bid Opening Bid Date: 1/4/2018 Bid Time: 1:00 PM

Bid Location: 4000 Suisun Valley Road (Bldg 600 Board Room)

Number of Addendum: 0

Bid Tally - Preliminary Results

Bidder	00 41 13 - Bid Form	00 43 13 - Bid Bond	00 43 36 - Subcontractor List	00 45 01 - Site Visit Certification	00 45 19 - Non Collusion Affidavit		Island 'A' Base Bid	Island 'B' Base Bid	Island 'C' Base Bid	Island 'D' Base Bid	CUMULATIVE TOTAL ISLAND BASE BIDS	Add Alternate #1 (irrigation Island B)	Add Alternate #2 (irrigation Island C)	Add Alternate #3 (irrigation Island C)
1 Lister Construction	х	х	х	х	х		\$122,297.99	\$9,394.99	\$82,236.00	\$89,697.74	\$303,626.72	\$7,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
2 J-Walt Construction	х	х	х	х	х		\$22,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$104,500.00	\$115,500.00	\$352,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,000.00
3 HM Construction	х	х	х	х	х		\$132,000.00	\$205,900.00	\$85,800.00	\$85,800.00	\$509,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4														
5														
6														
7														
8														
9														
10			_	_										